/74 BBC

SV-V-AS CELLPACK

Electrical Products

Screw connector for Cu and Al
longitudinally sealed with separator, with shear head bolts

For connecting various conductor types and materials,
ideal for connecting identical and different conductor
cross-sections.

Product description

Article name SV-V-AS 50-150
Article number 195304
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Technical data

Article name

Article number

Nominal cross section RM min
Nominal cross section RM max
Length L

Length L1

Diameter D1

Diameter D3

Number of bolts

SV-V-AS 50-150
195304

50 mm?

150 mm?

85m

35 mm

15.5 mm

30 mm

2 Pieces
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Logistics data

Article name

Article number
Country of origin
Customs tariff number
EAN/GTIN

Packaging data

Alternative unit of measure
Base quantity

Base unit of measure
Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

SV-V-AS 50-150

195304

Germany

85369010
4010311053523

Bag1 Case
1 15
Piece Piece
110 310
72 160
57 100
0.156 2.34
0.159 2.685
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